
PV Whole Sale Retail

Savvy Minerals Kissable Lips Set

SM Poppy Seed Lip Scrub / SM Tangerine Infused Lipstick I Dare You / SM Lip Gloss Anchors Aweigh

BUY 2BOX or more, GET 1BOX for FREE

※We appreciate your understanding that without any prior notice we may be obliged to decline your orders for certain products of which stock has inadvertently run out during the campaign. 

Tangerine　（Food additive）

Spearmint　（Food additive）

YL Basic Kit Blend

Raven

Slique Bars

340205D 15ml 28.50 4,428 5,832

20％OFF

354805D 15ml 60.25 9,342 12,312Frankincense

9.75 1,539 2,025

452105D 5ml×4 90.00 13,932 18,360 15％OFF

Rosemary　（Food additive）

3,591

362605D 15ml 14.25 2,241 2,970 10％OFF

364405D 15ml 14.75 2,322 3,051

363805D 5ml

502405
2BOX

(1box)

18.50

(9.25)

5,670

(2,835)

7,506

(3,753)

361105D 5ml 17.25 2,700

buy 2 or more

→get 1 for free

Slique Tea

Black Pepper　（Food additive）

457205D 62g(25包) 18.00 2,835 3,726

Up to 20％OFF！

Item No. Item Name
amoun

t

Price

Limited-time offer 

26661 68.25 10,557 13,905

514805 113g 61.25 9,477 12,474Sandalwood Moisture Cream

Limited

Limited

※One bottle

per account

Happy Valentine's Day Campaign Products

【Web】9:30am on Monday, Jan 28 thru  18:00pm onTuesday, Jan 29

【Tel】9:30am on Monday, Jan 28 thru  17:00pm on Tuesday, Jan 29


