

Happy Valentine's Day Campaign Products

[Web] 9:30am on Monday, Jan 28 thru 18:00pm onTuesday, Jan 29 [Tel] 9:30am on Monday, Jan 28 thru 17:00pm on Tuesday, Jan 29

Item No.	Item Name	amoun	oun Price			
		t	PV	Whole Sale	Retail	
Limited-time offer						
26661	Savvy Minerals Kissable Lips Set SM Poppy Seed Lip Scrub / SM Tangerine Infused Lipstick I Dare You / SM Lip Gloss Anchors Aweigh		68.25	10,557	13,905	Limited
514805	Sandalwood Moisture Cream	113g	61.25	9,477	12,474	Limited **One bottle per account
BUY 2BOX or more, GET 1BOX for FREE						
502405	Slique Bars	2BOX (1box)	18.50 (9.25)	5,670 (2,835)	7,506 (3,753)	
Up to 20%OFF!						
457205D	Slique Tea	62g(25包)	18.00	2,835	3,726	
361105D	Black Pepper (Food additive)	5ml	17.25	2,700	3,591	
362605D	Rosemary (Food additive)	15ml	14.25	2,241	2,970	10%OFF
364405D	Tangerine (Food additive)	15ml	14.75	2,322	3,051	
363805D	Spearmint (Food additive)	5ml	9.75	1,539	2,025	
452105D	YL Basic Kit Blend	5ml×4	90.00	13,932	18,360	15%OFF
340205D	Raven	15ml	28.50	4,428	5,832	20%0FF
354805D	Frankincense	15ml	60.25	9,342	12,312	20%0FF

^{**}We appreciate your understanding that without any prior notice we may be obliged to decline your orders for certain products of which stock has inadvertently run out during the campaign.